
Insulated Pliers
Wiha insulated SoftFinish cushion grip pliers and cutters feature ergonomic cushion 
grip handles for comfort and control, dual durometer construction for long-lasting 
durability, and handles directly molded to the tool steel for a permanent bond. The 
grips feature a slip guard handle design for added protection at the front-end and 
raised rear-finger steps for easy opening at the back-end. They are individually tested 
to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC (1,500 volts DC) for safety and peace of 
mind in energized applications. All Wiha insulated tools are VDE Certified and meet 
EN/IEC 60900 testing standards for protection against arc flash explosion, ASTM F1505 
standard specifications for insulated and insulating hand tools, NFPA-70E standards 
for electrical safety on the job site, and CSA testing benchmarks for safety and 
performance.

Features
	• Individually tested to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC for safety and peace of mind
	• Induction-hardened cutting edges and jaws for superior sharpness and longevity, 
approximately 64HRC

	• Standard industrial brushed finish for surface endurance
	• Slip guard handle design for added protection
	• Premium quality C70 tool steel for strength and durability
	• Heavy duty steel riveted joints to withstand high load levels

Insulated Pliers
Part Number Part Image Pliers Type Handle 

Type
Overall 
Length

Handle 
Length

Jaw 
Length

Jaw 
Opening

Jaw 
Thickness

Jaw 
Width Material Capacity Price

WT32923

Long Nose

Insulated 
cushion 

grip 
handles

8.0in 
(203mm)

4.4in 
(112mm)

2.75in 
(69.9mm)

3.08in 
(78.2mm)

0.42in 
(10.7mm)

0.75in 
(19.1mm)

C70 Steel

8 AWG $36.00

WT32926

6.3in 
(160mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

1.87in 
(47.5mm)

2.17in 
(55.1mm)

0.35in 
(8.9mm)

0.69in 
(17.5mm) 10 AWG $28.75

WT32928 Bent Nose 1.77in 
(45.0mm)

1.70in 
(43.2mm)

0.67in 
(17.0mm) n/a $29.00

WT32930 Combination 8.0in 
(203mm)

6.0in 
(152mm)

1.80in 
(45.7mm)

1.91in 
(48.5mm)

0.59in 
(15.0mm)

1.16in 
(29.5mm) 4 AWG $36.00

WT32941 Long Flat 
Nose

6.3in 
(160mm)

3.9in 
(99mm)

2.00in 
(50.8mm)

2.32in 
(58.9mm)

0.24in 
(6.0mm)

0.67in 
(17.0mm) n/a $27.50

WT32947 Wire 
Stripping

4.4in 
(112mm)

1.28in 
(32.5mm)

1.59in 
(40.4mm)

0.36in 
(9.1mm)

1.49in 
(37.8mm) 28-8 AWG $30.75

WT32954 Tongue and 
Groove

10.0in 
(254mm)

4.7in 
(119mm)

2.00in 
(50.8mm)

0.28in 
(7.1mm)

0.27in 
(6.9mm) n/a $39.00

Pliers & Cutting Tools

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-72

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405

http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32923
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32926
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32928
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32930
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32941
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32947
http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32954
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