

Pliers & Cutting Tools

Insulated Pliers

Wiha insulated SoftFinish cushion grip pliers and cutters feature ergonomic cushion grip handles for comfort and control, dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability, and handles directly molded to the tool steel for a permanent bond. The grips feature a slip guard handle design for added protection at the front-end and raised rear-finger steps for easy opening at the back-end. They are individually tested to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC (1,500 volts DC) for safety and peace of mind in energized applications. All Wiha insulated tools are VDE Certified and meet EN/IEC 60900 testing standards for protection against arc flash explosion, ASTM F1505 standard specifications for insulated and insulating hand tools, NFPA-70E standards for electrical safety on the job site, and CSA testing benchmarks for safety and performance.

Features

- Individually tested to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC for safety and peace of mind
- Induction-hardened cutting edges and jaws for superior sharpness and longevity, approximately 64HRC
- Standard industrial brushed finish for surface endurance
- Slip guard handle design for added protection
- Premium quality C70 tool steel for strength and durability
- Heavy duty steel riveted joints to withstand high load levels



Insulated Pliers												
Part Number	Part Image	Pliers Type	Handle Type	Overall Length	Handle Length	Jaw Length	Jaw Opening	Jaw Thickness	Jaw Width	Material	Capacity	Price
<u>WT32923</u>		Long Nose Bent Nose		8.0in (203mm)	4.4in (112mm)	2.75in (69.9mm)	3.08in (78.2mm)	0.42in (10.7mm)	0.75in (19.1mm)		8 AWG	\$36.00
<u>WT32926</u>				6.3in	3.9in		2.17in (55.1mm)	0.69in (17.5mm) 0.35in (8.9mm) 0.67in (17.0mm) 0.59in (15.0mm) 1.16in (29.5mm)			10 AWG	\$28.75
<u>WT32928</u>	guara.			(160mm)	(99mm)	1.77in (45.0mm)	1.70in (43.2mm)				n/a	\$29.00
<u>WT32930</u>		Combination	ong Flat Nose Wire tripping	8.0in (203mm)	6.0in (152mm)	1.80in (45.7mm)	1.91in (48.5mm)		C70 Steel	4 AWG	\$36.00	
WT32941		Long Flat Nose		6.3in (160mm)	3.9in (99mm)	2.00in (50.8mm)	2.32in (58.9mm)	0.24in (6.0mm)	0.67in (17.0mm) 1.49in (37.8mm)		n/a	\$27.50
<u>WT32947</u>		Wire Stripping			4.4in (112mm)	1.28in (32.5mm)	1.59in (40.4mm)	0.36in (9.1mm)			28-8 AWG	\$30.75
<u>WT32954</u>		Tongue and Groove		10.0in (254mm)	4.7in (119mm)		2.00in (50.8mm)	0.28in (7.1mm)	0.27in (6.9mm)		n/a	\$39.00